Werfertag Alzey Ergebnisse Wurffunfkampf 30.4.2016

Klasse  Jahrgang Name Verein Punkte Platz

M 30 1985 Veit, Marc LG Risselsheim 1
Kugelstolien 12,32 m 626
Diskuswerfen 32,85m 521
Speerwerfen 45,15 m 517
Hammerwerfen 27,50 m 311
Gewichtwerfen 8,74 m 382
Summe 2357

M 50 1965 Luckmann, Jan LC Luzern 1
KugelstoRen 10,35 m 614
Diskuswerfen 29,51 m 467
Speerwerfen 37,06 m 522
Hammerwerfen 34,12 m 520
Gewichtwerfen 11,04 m 540
Summe 2663

M 60 1954 Wolframm, Willi TV Hahnenbach 1
Kugelstolien 10,91 m 704
Diskuswerfen 30,95 m 522
Speerwerfen 31,31 m 504
Hammerwerfen 28,33 m 464
Gewichtwerfen 12,13 m 601
Summe 2795

M 70 1946 Hessert , Helmut TSV Schott Mainz 1
Kugelstol3en 10,76 m 714
Diskuswerfen 31,62 m 673
Speerwerfen 41,62 m 888
Hammerwerfen 30,46 m 582
Gewichtwerfen 1291 m 719
Summe 3576

M 70 1945 Worner, Waldemar TuS Sohren 2
Kugelstolien 10,53 m 697
Diskuswerfen 31,49 m 669
Speerwerfen 28,93 m 568
Hammerwerfen 39,81 m 806
Gewichtwerfen 14,28 m 809
Summe 3549

M 75 1941 Fandrich, Gunter TV Heppenheim 1
Kugelstolien 10,75 m 792
Diskuswerfen 33,38 m 826
Speerwerfen 26,74 m 598
Hammerwerfen 43,44 m 1038
Gewichtwerfen 16,40 m 1032
Summe 4286

M 75 1939 Willershauser, Arno LG Wettenberg 2
Kugelstolien 9,88 m 717
Diskuswerfen 31,38 m 766
Speerwerfen 22,30 m 474
Hammerwerfen 35,08 m 807
Gewichtwerfen 14,96 m 929
Summe 3693

M 75 1937 Janson, Heinz TV Gross-Gerau 3
Kugelstolien 9,22 m 661
Diskuswerfen 27,86 m 663
Speerwerfen 22,20 m 471
Hammerwerfen 31,82 m 717
Gewichtwerfen 12,78 m 772
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Summe

Name

Wagner, Eberhard
Kugelstofen
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe
Willkomm, Hermann-Josef
Kugelstolien
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe

Steffes, Karl-Josef
KugelstoRen
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe

Frank, Hans
Kugelstolien
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe

Dr. Ellenberger, Johannes
Kugelstol3en
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe

Kreit, Erich
Kugelstolien
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe
Borgmann, Hans
Kugelstol3en
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe

Dr. Zuber, Ernst
Kugelstol3en
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen

rffunfkampf

Verein

TV Heppenheim
7,96 m
18,50 m
15,12 m
29,55 m
11,63 m

VSG Grenzland-Wegberg
6,61 m
17,26 m
11,02 m
19,84 m
7,85m

TG Worms
8,29 m
22,28 m
16,96 m
35,66 m
14,60 m

LC Michelstadt
9,87 m
23,28 m
23,08 m
28,23 m
11,01 m

TuS Friedelsheim
9,29 m
21,64 m
18,43 m
25,74 m
9,80 m

TuS Gabsheim
8,47 m
16,97 m
11,80 m
21,92 m
10,80 m

VSG Grenzland-Wegberg
7,28 m
16,09 m
19,97 m
20,96 m
8,36 m

LG Bad Soden / Neuenhain
8,55 m
17,98 m
18,34 m
29,44 m
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3284
Punkte Platz
4
554
396
280
655
694
2579

440
362
173
394
432
1801

635
596
378
952
968
3529

780
629
564
721
698
3392

727
575
422
644
609
2977

651
423
226
927
682
2509

543
395
469
497
502
2406

754
565
511
933
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Gewichtwerfen
Summe
Name

Ernst-Offermann, Claudic RKS Phonix Mutterstadt

Kugelstolien
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe
Johannes, Maria
KugelstoRen
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe
Fandrich, Erika
Kugelstolien
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe
Schlosser, Barbara
Kugelstol3en
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe

Jung, Gitta
Kugelstolien
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe
Schafer, Ingrid
Kugelstolien
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe
Muller, Ishild
Kugelstolien
Diskuswerfen
Speerwerfen
Hammerwerfen
Gewichtwerfen
Summe

9,29 m
Verein

9,42 m
19,42 m
16,48 m
33,54 m
10,91 m

LG Bernkastel-Wittlich
6,73 m
21,96 m
19,87 m
31,05m
10,76 m

TV Heppenheim
9,92m
25,22 m
28,59 m
41,00 m
14,04 m

Wiesbadener LV
10,13 m
26,58 m

0
24,17 m
12,64 m

TV Hahnenbach
7,40 m
18,52 m
15,09 m
22,48 m

0

LG Main-Taunus West
7,44 m
15,69 m
11,63 m
23,58 m
9,68 m

TGS Niederrodenbach
6,85 m
15,86 m
11,78 m
23,42 m
9,67 m

lutz.caspers@gmx.de

30.4.2016

645
3408

Punkte Platz

1
653
378
320
778
670
2799

430
440
403
708
660
2641

767
583
694
1096
997
4137

875
701
0
647
820
3043

776
616
470
779
0
2641

769
535
411
812
708
3235

698
542
417
806
707
3170
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